
Change Ending

Fund Revenue Expenditures Fund Balance Fund Balance

83,288.00

65,000.00

4000.00

142,872.00$152,288.00 $152,288.00 0.00 $192,343.00

$64,020.00 $64,020.00 0.00 $209,920.00

491,877.00512,919.00

89,557.00

90,655.00

364,230.00375,046.00

13,000.00

6,000.00

11,675.00

55,000.00

55,000.00 1,098,852.00 1,153,852.00 0.00 166,340.00

20,000.0025,000.00

0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 $98,878.00

Current Property Tax 44,020.00

Montrose Township Other Fund Totals  -  2026
Beginning

Fund Balance

205 - Fire Operating $192,343.00

Current Property Tax

City Contract

Other

TOTALS

206 - Fire Equipment $209,920.00

City Contract

Donations 20,000.00

Transfer In/(out) 0.00

TOTALS

207 - Police Operating $166,340.00

Current Property Tax

SROGP Revenue

Fang Revenue

TOTALS

210 - Police Equipment $98,878.00

Fines and Forfeits

Fines / Forfeitures

Grants

Other

Transfer In/(out)

TOTALS

Transfer In/(out)



Change Ending

Revenue Expenditures Fund Balance Fund Balance

40,000.00

1,500.00

41,500.00 116,500.00 0.00 $186,554.00

12,000.0012,000.00

0.00

12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00 $105,589.00

68,650.00

20,833.00

64,950.00 85,783.00 0.00 $1,432.00

355,000.00358,400.00

(192,976.00)

(267,976.00) 358,400.00 90,424.00 0.00 713,884.00

192,976.00

0.00 192,976.00 0.00 $3,204.00

194,000.00 189,188.00 

428,500.00 417,700.00 

(15,612.00)

622,500.00 606,888.00 0.00 $1,353,666.00

Montrose Township Other Fund Totals  -  2026
Beginning

Fund Fund Balance

208 -Barber Park $186,554.00

Franchise Fees

Miscellaneous

Transfer In/(out) 75,000.00

Mosquito Control Assessment

Transfer In/(out)

TOTALS

TOTALS

240-Mosquito Abatement $1,432.00

209 - Cemetery $105,589.00

Lot Sales

Transfer In/(out)

TOTALS

Transfer In/(out)

277 - Landfill Impact Fees $713,884.00

Land Impact fee & Interest

Transfer In/(out)

Park (75,000.00)

Debt Fund

TOTALS

370 - PSA Building Debt Fund $3,204.00

Transfer In/(out)

TOTALS

TOTALS

591 - Water and Sewer Fund $1,353,666.00

Sewer

Water






